
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ITEM# ITEM CASE CT. CAPACITY SHIP WT.

Sno-Kone® Cups
Crafted from extra-thick, extra-heavy dry 
wax paper, these Sno-Kone® cups are 
strong enough to go the distance until the 
last cool mouthful is gone. 

#1060

#1060M

#7060 (local)

Cups

Cups

Cup Sleeves

5,000

1,000

200

6 oz

6 oz

6 oz

48 lbs

10 lbs

4 lbs

Flower-Shaped Sno-Kone® Cups
Made from recycled #6 polystyrene
Flower Cup (green, yellow, blue, and pink)
Flower Cup (green, yellow, blue, and red)

#1175
#1174

Cups/Sleeve
Cups

960
600

8 oz
4 oz

23 lbs
10 lbs

Sno-Kone® Holders #1080 Clear Super Kone 200 - 8 lbs

Sno-Sippers & Spoon Straws
8" Spoon Straws

Wrapped Red Spoon Straws* 

7.75" Unwrapped Sno-Sippers

*Color subject to change based on availability.

#1120
#1120M

#1120RW
#1120RWM

#1082M

25 Boxes of 400 ea
2 Boxes of 400 ea

25 Boxes of 400 ea
2 Boxes of 400 ea

4 Boxes of 250 ea

10,000
800

10,000
800

1,000

-
-

-
-

-

25 lbs
2 lbs

25 lbs
3 lbs

2 lbs

Sno-Kone® Dippers
Regular Aluminum Dipper 
(for 5 and 6-oz cups)

Large Aluminum Dipper 
(for 8 or 10-oz cups)

Plastic Sno-Kone® Dipper (Blue)

#1066

#1068

#1088

Dipper

Dipper

Dipper

1

1

1

-

-

-

1 lb

2 lbs

1 lb

Sno-Kone® Spoons

Flat Wood Spoons (unwrapped)

Plastic Spoons

#1061

#1061M

#1065

Master case

Case

Case

10,000

1,000

1,000

-

-

-

37 lbs

5 lbs

10 lbs

Sno-Kone® Cup Dispenser 
6-oz Cup Dispenser with Bracket

Wall-Mount Bracket

#1206

#47509

Cup Dispenser

Bracket

1

1

-

-

3 lbs

1 lb

Universal Vending Tray
#1072
Setup holds 24 kone-shaped items and includes 
a strap, handle and aluminum drip/drain tray.
WxDxH: 17" x 21" x 5"
Ship Wt: 5 lbs

Trays

8-Cup Sno-Kone® Counter Tray
#1076
Stainless Steel 8-Cup Sno-Kone® Counter Tray 
Ship Wt: 2 lbs

Cup Supplies

Sno-Kone® Supplies70


