PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	ITEM#	ITEM	CASE CT.	CAPACITY	SHIP WT.
Cup Supplies						
	Sno-Kone [®] Cups	#1060	Cups	5,000	6 oz	48 lbs
	Crafted from extra-thick, extra-heavy dry wax paper, these Sno-Kone [®] cups are strong enough to go the distance until the last cool mouthful is gone.	#1060M	Cups	1,000	6 oz	10 lbs
		#7060 (local)	Cup Sleeves	200	6 oz	4 lbs
672	Flower-Shaped Sno-Kone [®] Cups Made from recycled #6 polystyrene Flower Cup (green, yellow, blue, and pink) Flower Cup (green, yellow, blue, and red)	#1175 #1174	Cups/Sleeve Cups	960 600	8 oz 4 oz	23 lbs 10 lbs
	Sno-Kone [®] Holders	#1080	Clear Super Kone	200	-	8 lbs
Bin and a second	Sno-Sippers & Spoon Straws 8" Spoon Straws	#1120 #1120M	25 Boxes of 400 ea 2 Boxes of 400 ea	10,000 800	-	25 lbs 2 lbs
	Wrapped Red Spoon Straws*	#1120RW #1120RWM	25 Boxes of 400 ea 2 Boxes of 400 ea	10,000 800	-	25 lbs 3 lbs
	7.75" Unwrapped Sno-Sippers *Color subject to change based on availability.	#1082 M	4 Boxes of 250 ea	1,000	-	2 lbs
1	Sno-Kone® Dippers Regular Aluminum Dipper (for 5 and 6-oz cups)	#1066	Dipper	1	-	1 lb
	Large Aluminum Dipper (for 8 or 10-oz cups)	#1068	Dipper	1	-	2 lbs
	Plastic Sno-Kone® Dipper (Blue)	#1088	Dipper	1	-	1 lb
P	Sno-Kone [®] Spoons	#1061	Master case	10,000	-	37 lbs
	Flat Wood Spoons (unwrapped)	#1061 M	Case	1,000	-	5 lbs
	Plastic Spoons	#1065	Case	1,000	-	10 lbs
	Sno-Kone [®] Cup Dispenser 6-oz Cup Dispenser with Bracket	#1206	Cup Dispenser Bracket	1	-	3 lbs
	Wall-Mount Bracket	#47509	DIACKEL	1		1 lb

Trays



Universal Vending Tray

#1072 Setup holds 24 kone-shaped items and includes a strap, handle and aluminum drip/drain tray. WxDxH: 17" x 21" x 5" Ship Wt: 5 lbs



8-Cup Sno-Kone® Counter Tray #1076 Stainless Steel 8-Cup Sno-Kone® Counter Tray Ship Wt: 2 lbs